
Halloween Disco 
Thursday 31st October @ 6:00 to 7:30 PM. 

 

Youth Forum Event PM (OCA) 
Thursday 7th November 

 

Harvest Home PM (OCA) 
Saturday 9th November  

 

Children in Need 
Friday 15th November. 

Reporting Progress Evenings  
Wednesday 27th November. 

Thursday 28th November. 

Tree Lighting (OCA) 
Sunday 1st December 

 

Festive Fridays 
Friday 6th December. 

Friday 13th December.  

 

Class Assemblies 
Both classes will present on 

Monday 24th February @ 2:30 

PM. 

World Book Day 
Thursday 6th March. 

Reporting Progress 

Evenings  
Tuesday 11th March. 

Wednesday 12th March. 

Comic Relief 
Friday 21st March. 

Intergenerational Event 
Friday 28th March @ 2:00 PM. 

Wellbeing Policy 

Celebration Event 
Monday 12th May. Time TBC. 

Curriculum Showcase 
Friday 23rd May. Time TBC. 

Sports Day 
Tuesday 3rd June @ 1:00 PM. 

 

Leavers Disco 
Thursday 26th June 6:00 to 

7:30 PM. 

Leavers Assembly 
Wednesday 2nd July @ 2:30 PM. 

 



 

Friday 20th December.  

Christmas Crafternoon 
Friday 13th December @ 2:00 PM. 

Christmas Service & P1-3 Nativity 
Wednesday 18th December @ 2:00 PM. 

Christmas Party 
Thursday 19th December @ 1:30 PM. 


